
COME SEE WHY WE’RE

Enroll Now!
561-391-8557  I  Admin@BocaDanceStudio.com  I  5970-6030 SW 18 Street Boca Raton

Boca Dance students BUILD foundations in movement vocabulary, technique, and choreography; LEARN crucial life skills like perseverance and teamwork, and
DEVELOP a lifelong love for the arts. All dancers have the opportunity to PERFORM in the community throughout the year as well as in our annual spring

Showcase. All ages/grades are as of September 1, 2024. Subject key: T - Tap, B - Ballet, J - Jazz, H - Hip Hop, L - Lyrical, P - Pointe

2024-25

CLASS DAY TIME
First Steps PreK 2's
Music/Move
Music/Move
Music/Move
Music/Move
Music/Move
Music/Move
Music/Move
Music/Move

MON
TUE
WED

THU
SAT

3:00-3:45 pm
3:00-3:45 pm
9:00-9:45 am
3:00-3:45 pm
3:15-4:00 pm
10:00-10:45 am
11:00 -11:45 am
11:45 am-12:30 pm

CLASS DAY TIME

First Steps PreK 3's
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo

MON
TUE
WED

THU
FRI
SAT

5:00-6:00 pm
3:45-4:45 pm
9:45-10:45 am
5:00-6:00 pm
3:45-4:45 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
9:00-10:00 am
10:45-11:45 am
11:00 am-12:00 pm

Member Perks! 
It pays to be a member at BDS—monthly
events, giveaways, and more, plus the best
team in Boca here to serve you 24/7! All new
dancers are enrolled as basic members and
can upgrade after registering. Email
Admin@BocaDanceStudio.com to learn more!

CLASS DAY TIME
First Steps PreK 4's
HH
Combo
Combo
HH
Combo
HH
Combo
Combo
HH
HH
Combo
Combo
HH
Combo

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

3:30-4:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
4:45-5:45 pm
5:45-6:15 pm
10:45-11:45 am
3:30-4:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
4:45-5:45 pm
5:45-6:15 pm
3:30-4:00 pm
4:00-5:00 pm
9:00-10:00 am
10:00-10:30 am
10:30-11:30 am

SHOW

2
3
8
6
7
5
4
9

SHOW

2
3
8
6
7
1
5
4
9

SHOW

2
2
3
3
8
6
6
7
7
1
1
5
5
4

Fundamentals - K-1st Grade
CLASS DAY TIME

T/B/J/H
H/J/B/T
T/B/J/H
H/J/B/T
T/B/J/H
T/B/J/H

H/J/B/T

MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
9:00-11:00 am

9:00-11:00 am

SHOW

2
3
6
7
1
5

4
(room 1)

(room 2)

https://bocadancestudio.com/enroll/
tel:561-391-8557
mailto:admin@bocadancestudio.com
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boca+Dance+Studio/@26.331144,-80.138275,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x453c17b8d207047a?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjnyt2PtPPhAhVDJt8KHWmwBA8Q_BIwFHoECAoQCA


COME SEE WHY WE’RE

Enroll Now!
561-391-8557  I  Admin@BocaDanceStudio.com  I  5970-6030 SW 18 Street Boca Raton

Boca Dance students BUILD foundations in movement vocabulary, technique, and choreography; LEARN crucial life skills like perseverance and teamwork, and
DEVELOP a lifelong love for the arts. All dancers have the opportunity to PERFORM in the community throughout the year as well as in our annual spring

Showcase. All ages/grades are as of September 1, 2024. Subject key: T - Tap, B - Ballet, J - Jazz, H - Hip Hop, L - Lyrical

2024-25

CLASS DAY TIME
Fundamentals - 2-3rd Grade
B/T/H/J
J/H/T/B
B/T/H/J
J/H/T/B
B/T/H/J
B/T/H/J
B/T/H/J

MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
3:45-5:45 pm
9:00-11:00 am
11:00 am-1:00 pm

CLASS DAY TIME
Fundamentals - 4-5th Grade
J/B/T
H/T/J/B/L
H/L
H/T/J/B/L
H/T/J/B/L
H/T/J/B/L

MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

SHOW

3
8
3
9
2
5

6:00-8:00 pm
3:45-7:00 pm
6:30-7:45 pm
3:45-7:00 pm
3:45-7:00 pm
9:00 am-12:15 pm

Teen - 6-8th Grade
H/T/L/J
B/J/P*
H/B/L
H
T/H/B/L/J

*pointe by approval

MON
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

5:45-9:15 pm
6:30-9:30 pm
6:30-9:15 pm
5:45-6:30 pm
9:00 am-12:15 pm

CLASS DAY TIME
Teen - 9-12th Grade
H/T/L
J/B/P*
H/B/L
H
T/H/B/L/J

*pointe by approval

MON
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

6:30-9:15 pm
6:30-9:30 pm
6:30-9:15 pm
5:45-6:30 pm
9:00 am-12:15 pm

SHOW

2
3
6
7
1
5
4

SHOW

6
6
8
1
4

CLASS DAY TIME SHOW

9
1
8
1
4

Something for Everyone!
Stay tuned for mini-sessions of Boppin’
Babies™ for 12-24 months old and Little
Limelight™ for the musical theater lover,
as well as classes for adults!

https://bocadancestudio.com/enroll/
tel:561-391-8557
mailto:admin@bocadancestudio.com
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boca+Dance+Studio/@26.331144,-80.138275,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x453c17b8d207047a?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjnyt2PtPPhAhVDJt8KHWmwBA8Q_BIwFHoECAoQCA

