# FALL SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

Boca Dance students BUILD foundations in movement vocabulary, technique, and choreography; LEARN crucial life skills like perseverance and teamwork, and DEVELOP a lifelong love for the arts. All dancers have the opportunity to PERFORM in the community throughout the year as well as in our annual spring Showcase. All ages/grades are as of September 1, 2024. Subject key: T - Tap, B - Ballet, J - Jazz, H - Hip Hop, L - Lyrical, P - Pointe

### First Steps Prek 2's

CLASS	DAY	TIME	SHOW
Music/Move	MON	3:00-3:45 pm	2
Music/Move	TUE	3:00-3:45 pm	3
Music/Move	WED	9:00-9:45 am	8
Music/Move		3:00-3:45 pm	6
Music/Move	THU	3:15-4:00 pm	7
Music/Move	SAT	10:00-10:45 am	5
Music/Move		11:00 -11:45 am	4
Music/Move		11:45 am-12:30 pr	n 9

### First Steps Prek 3's

CLASS	DAY	TIME	SHOW
Combo	MON	5:00-6:00 pm	2
Combo	TUE	3:45-4:45 pm	3
Combo	WED	9:45-10:45 am	8
Combo		5:00-6:00 pm	6
Combo	THU	3:45-4:45 pm	7
Combo	FRI	5:00-6:00 pm	7
Combo	SAT	9:00-10:00 am	5
Combo		10:45-11:45 am	4
Combo		11:00 am-12:00 p	m 9

## First Steps Prek 4's

CLASS	DAY	TIME	SHOV
НН	MON	3:30-4:00 pm	2
Combo		4:00-5:00 pm	2
Combo	TUE	4:45-5:45 pm	3
HH		5:45-6:15 pm	3
Combo	WED	10:45-11:45 am	8
HH		3:30-4:00 pm	6
Combo		4:00-5:00 pm	6
Combo	THU	4:45-5:45 pm	7
HH		5:45-6:15 pm	7
HH	FRI	3:30-4:00 pm	7
Combo		4:00-5:00 pm	7
Combo	SAT	9:00-10:00 am	5
HH		10:00-10:30 am	ı 5
Combo		10:30-11:30 am	4

### Fundamentals - K-1st Grade

CLASS	DAY	TIME	SHOW
T/B/J/H	MON	3:45-5:45 pm	2
H/J/B/T	TUE	3:45-5:45 pm	3
T/B/J/H	WED	3:45-5:45 pm	6
H/J/B/T	THU	3:45-5:45 pm	7
T/B/J/H	FRI	3:45-5:45 pm	7
Т/В/Ј/Н	SAT	9:00-11:00 am (room 1)	5
Н/Ј/В/Т		9:00-11:00 am (room 2)	4

### Member Perks!

It pays to be a member at BDS—monthly events, giveaways, and more, plus the best team in Boca here to serve you 24/7! All new dancers are enrolled as basic members and can upgrade after registering. Email Admin@BocaDanceStudio.com to learn more!



COME SEE WHY WE'RE

Mohe Than Just Gheat Dancing!

Affiliated Dance Studios









bocadancestudio

# 2024-25

# FALL SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

Boca Dance students BUILD foundations in movement vocabulary, technique, and choreography; LEARN crucial life skills like perseverance and teamwork, and DEVELOP a lifelong love for the arts. All dancers have the opportunity to PERFORM in the community throughout the year as well as in our annual spring Showcase. All ages/grades are as of September 1, 2024. Subject key: T - Tap, B - Ballet, J - Jazz, H - Hip Hop, L - Lyrical

### Fundamentals - 2-3rd Grade

CLASS	DAY	TIME	SHOW
B/T/H/J	MON	3:45-5:45 pm	2
J/H/T/B	TUE	3:45-5:45 pm	3
B/T/H/J	WED	3:45-5:45 pm	6
J/H/T/B	THU	3:45-5:45 pm	7
B/T/H/J	FRI	3:45-5:45 pm	7
B/T/H/J	SAT	9:00-11:00 am	5
B/T/H/J		11:00 am-1:00 p	m 4

### Teen - 6-8th Grade

CLASS	DAY	TIME	SHOW
H/T/L/J	MON	5:45-9:15 pm	9
B/J/P*	WED	6:30-9:30 pm	7
H/B/L	THU	6:30-9:15 pm	8
Н	FRI	5:45-6:30 pm	7
T/H/B/L/J	SAT	9:00 am-12:15 pr	n 4

<sup>\*</sup>pointe by approval

### Fundamentals - 4-5th Grade

CLASS	DAY	TIME	SHOW
J/B/T	MON	6:00-8:00 pm	3
H/T/J/B/L	TUE	3:45-7:00 pm	8
H/L	WED	6:30-7:45 pm	3
H/T/J/B/L	THU	3:45-7:00 pm	9
H/T/J/B/L	FRI	3:45-7:00 pm	2
H/T/J/B/L	SAT	9:00 am-12:15 p	m 5

### Teen - 9-12th Grade

CLASS	DAY	TIME	SHOW
H/T/L	MON	6:30-9:15 pm	6
J/B/P*	WED	6:30-9:30 pm	6
H/B/L	THU	6:30-9:15 pm	8
Н	FRI	5:45-6:30 pm	7
T/H/B/L/J	SAT	9:00 am-12:15 pr	n 4

<sup>\*</sup>pointe by approval

# Something for Everyone!

Stay tuned for mini-sessions of Boppin' Babies™ for 12-24 months old and Little Limelight™ for the musical theater lover, as well as classes for adults!



COME SEE WHY WE'RE

Mohe Than Just Gheat Dancing!

Affiliated Dance Studios









bocadancestudio